

DDI Ridgeline Series 18" 24" and 30" Match Lit Vented Gas Log Systems

MODELS: (Cascade) VTD-18N-JHB, VTD-24N-JHB, VTD-30N-JHB,

	Part Number	Description
1	112801-01	Chassis 18"
	112801-02	Chassis 24"
	112801-03	Chassis 30"
2	**	Grate
3	112372-07	Venturi/Shutter 18"
	112372-08	Venturi/Shutter 24"
	112372-09	Venturi/Shutter 30"
4	112804-03	Bracket, Orifice
5	112804-04	Plate, Orifice
6	14528	Brass Elbow
7	112371-09	Orifice 18" NG #25
	112371-10	Orifice 24" NG #22
	112371-11	Orifice 30" NG #19
8	112370-01	Gasket
9	901232-01	Flexible Connector
10	112832-01	Ceramic Burner 18"
	112832-02	Ceramic Burner 24"
	112832-03	Ceramic Burner 30"
11	112833-01	Log Assembly 18"
	112833-02	Log Assembly 24"
	112833-03	Log Assembly 30"
12	14325	Brass Elbow
13	111800-01	Screw, #10 Self THD
PARTS AVAILABLE - NOT SHOWN		
	112363-01	Log Scrap Kit #1
	112364-01	Log Scrap Kit #2
	GA6060	Lava Rock
	901242-01	Damper Clamp
	112799-01	Ember Flakes Kit
	26839	Rock Wool

DDI Ridgeline Series 18" 24" and 30" Pilot Kit Vented Gas Log Systems

MODELS: (Cascade) VTD-18NV-JHB, VTD-18PV-JHB, VTD-24NV-JHB, VTD-24PV-JHB, VTD-30NV-JHB, VTD-30PV-JHB,

	Part Number	Description
1	112801-01	Chassis 18"
	112801-02	Chassis 24"
	112801-03	Chassis 30"
2	**	Grate 18"
	**	Grate 24"
	**	Grate 30"
3	112372-07	Venturi/Shutter 18"
	112372-08	Venturi/Shutter 24"
	112372-09	Venturi/Shutter 30"
4	112804-03	Bracket, Orifice
5	112804-04	Plate, Orifice
6	112371-09	Orifice, NG 18" #25
	24771	Orifice, LP 18" #42
	112371-10	Orifice, NG 24" #22
	23102	Orifice, LP 24" #40
	112371-11	Orifice, NG 30" #19
	26209	Orifice, LP 30" #38
7	14325	Elbow 90°, 1/2 FPT x 3/8 FLRE
8	112370-01	Gasket
9	901232-01	Flexible Gas Line
10	112832-01	Ceramic Burner 18"
	112832-02	Ceramic Burner 24"
	112832-03	Ceramic Burner 30"
11	112833-04	Log Assembly 18"
	112833-05	Log Assembly 24"
	112833-06	Log Assembly 30"
12	111800-01	Screw, #10 Self THD
13	M11084-26	Screw, 10-16 x 0.380
14	097159-04	Piezo Ignitor
15	099998-01	Switch
16	103284-02	Wire Harness
17	103784-01	ON/OFF Extension Knob
18	14512	Valve, MV NG
	14513	Valve, MV LP
19	112804-05	Valve Bracket
20	114395-01	Pilot Bracket 18"/30"
	114395-02	Pilot Bracket 24"
21	116910-01	Brass 3/8 NPT Coupling
22	117005-01	Shroud
23	117005-02	Face Plate
24	14264	Elbow 90°, Brass 3/8M x 3/8 FLRE
25	901062-01	Brass Elbow
26	901075-01	Screw, PH #8 x 0.25
27	901072-01	Ignitor Wiring Harness
28	901073-01	Pilot, NG
	901070-01	Pilot, LP
29	111816-01	Screw, 10-32 x 0.38
PARTS AVAILABLE - NOT SHOWN		
	112363-01	Log Scrap Kit #1
	112364-01	Log Scrap Kit #2
	112799-01	Ember Flakes Kit
	26839	Rock Wool

www.manpartsplus.com